After School Literacy Program 
SINCLAIR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Parents/Guardians: 

We are offering a new literacy program that we believe will benefit your student. It will be held at school at the following time:

After school from 3:35-4:35PM in the library. The first half of the course will be in period 3:35-4:35pm and the second half will be assigned practice activities for students to complete independently.

This program will be held on the following day(s): 
· Friday March 21, 2025
· Tuesday March 25, 2025
· Wednesday March 26, 2025
· Thursday March 27, 2025
· Friday March 28, 2025
· Monday March 31, 2025 
· Tuesday April 1, 2025
· Wednesday April 2, 2025
· Monday April 7, 2025
· Tuesday April 8, 2025
First day of the program: Friday March 21, 2025
Last day: Tuesday April 8, 2025

If you would like your student to attend, please have this form returned to Guidance and use this Google Classroom Code to add themselves to the classroom:
Google Classroom Code: frchebuo

I __________________________ give my student ________________________ permission to attend the After School Literacy Program, on the dates outlined above. 
Parent Signature: ______________________________
Date: _____________________
PLEASE RETURN THIS SIGNED FORM TO MS TAYLOR
